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November — December

Little Lambs

In the Little Lamb’s room we have
had lots of fun exploring the
wonder of Autumn! The children
have enjoyed collecting natural
objects from our woodland area at
nursery which we then used in an
Autumn themed sensory activity.
Thank you to all the parents who
took their child out on an Autumn
walk and brought back some
seasonal treasures for us; the
children loved sharing and
exploring the items at nursery!

Little Farmers

The Farmers had a visit from
our friend Wendy who works at
the local dental practice. She
brought her puppet friend,
Dougie the Dog, to say “hello”
and explained the importance
of brushing our teeth daily. The
children had a go at brushing
Dougie’s teeth and we all
received a toothbrush and
toothpaste to take home.

Christmas Fair
Saturday 1st December 2018

10.00am — 1:00pm - £5 per ticket
Come along to our annual fair where you will have the chance to
take part in a variety of festive activities. There’s fun for all the
family as we will be offering face painting, a raffle, homemade
ince pies and a special visit to see Santa Claus. All proceed
be donated to NSPCC.

Our Contact Details are as follows:-

Or keep in touch with iConnect/ParentZone,

please ask a member of staff if you need help
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Upcoming
Events

Wednesday 31st October
Halloween themed dress up at
nursery

Friday 16th November
Pyjama and cake sale day for
the NSPCC

Tuesday 11th December
10 - 10.30am Farmers Nativity
(see below for further info)

Thursday 13th December
2.00-2.30pm Farmers Nativity
(Two tickets per child for each
performance. Tickets on sale
now for £1 each. All proceeds
donated to NSPCC)

Monday 17th December
Disney dress up day

Tuesday 18th December
Winter Wonderland — Wear
Red and White clothes

Wednesday 19th December
Christmas Jumper Day

Thursday 20th December
Festive bake off

Friday 21st December
Festive ball - Party clothes




CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY DATES

For 15 hour funded children the term will end on
Friday 14th December 2018
and resume on Monday 7th January 2019.

For Term Time only children the term will end on
Friday 21st December 2018
and resume on Monday 7th January 2019.

For all others, we will close for Christmas on
Monday 24th December 2018 at 1:00pm
and return on Thursday 3rd January 2019.
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If you would like to book a party at Running Wild, log onto www.runningwildparties.co.uk
where you can check availability and book online.
Alternatively ring 0161 653 1996 and speak to Paula.

Our Contact Details are as follows:-

Or keep in touch with iConnect/ParentZone,
please ask a member of staff if you need help




